
 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  

SEMESTER-I (2018 Pattern Backlog)  

Subject 
Code 

Subject Name Date  Day  Time 

MBA18103 Marketing Management 21-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 

SEMESTER-II (2018 Pattern Backlog) 

Subject 
Code 

Subject Name Date  Day  Time 

MBA18203 
Business Statistics & Analytics for 
Decision Making 22-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MBA18204 Business Research Methods 23-09-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MBA18205 Project Management 24-09-2020 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 

SEMESTER-III (2018 Pattern Backlog) 

Subject Code Subject Name Date  Day  Time 

MBA18301 Corporate Strategy 25-09-2020 Friday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MBA18302 Quantitative Techniques 26-09-2020 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MBA18304 Summer Internship (Project) 26-09-2020 Saturday 02.00 pm Onwards 

MBA18303 Entrepreneurship 28-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MBA18315FIN Corporate Finance 

29-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm MBA18315IB International Business Economics 

MBA18315MKT Consumer Behaviour 

MBA18316FIN Financial Modeling Using Excel 

30-09-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 
MBA18316IB Foreign Exchange Management 

 

  



 

 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  

SEMESTER-IV (2018 Pattern Regular) 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Date  Day  Time 

MBA18401 Indian Economy & Policy 05-10-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 
MBA18402 

CSR & Sustainability 07-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 
MBA18403 

Indian Ethos & Business Ethics 09-10-2020 Friday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 
MBA18415FIN 

International Finance 

12-10-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MBA18415HR 
Organizational Design & 
Development 

MBA18415IB International Trade Laws 

 
MBA18415MKT 

International Marketing 

MBA18415OSCM Lean Manufacturing 

MBA18416FIN Strategic Financial Management 

14-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MBA18416HR Industrial Relations 

MBA18416IB 
Global Environment & 
Competitiveness 

MBA18416MKT B2B Marketing 

MBA18416OSCM Operations & Supply Chain Strategy 

 

 

 

 

 

Date: 08/09/2020       Controller of Examination  

              Vishwakarma University  


